‘Nirmala College Qf Commerce,
Malad - (East)

Time - Table for

F.Y.B.Com Il SEM Regular / ATKT EXAM 2020

| Date Day Suﬁject Timings

03/03/2020 | Tuesday B.C. 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.
06/03/2020 |  Friday Maths  {09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
09/03/2020 | Monday EV.S.  109.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
13/03/2020 | Fri;jay Ac  [09.30 am. to 12.30 p.m
16/03/2020 | Monday | Economics [09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m

N | .

18/03/2020 |Wednesday | Com—II 09.30a.m.to 12.00 noon
20/03/2020 | Friday F.C.AlI 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
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Nirmala College of Commerce

Rani Sati Marg, Mun. School Bldg.,
Malad (E)




Nirmala College of Commercé,
Malad - (East)

Time - Table for

S.Y.B.Com IV SEM Regular / ATKT EXAM 2020

Date Day Subject Timings

104/03/2020 | Tuesday | Advertising [09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
07/03/2020 | Friday B.Law 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
11/03/2020 | Monday Com -IV . |09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
14/03/2020 |  Friday Economics [09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
17/03/2020 | Monday | Mgmt. A/c [09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
19/03/2020 | Wednesday F.C.-IV 09.30 a.m. to 12.00 noon

| 21/03/2020 Friday | Fin. Account |09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
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